GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.PG-04

DATE SHEET
FOR

M.Sc. (Information Technology) (I.T.) Semesters- I & III (Theory) Examinations,
February-March-2021
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Morning Session :  Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Evening Session : Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM
Date Day Paper Subject / Sr. No.

Semester-I (Class Code:- 208601) Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
18.02.2021 | Thursday MIT-101 Analysis & Design of Embedded Systems (2321)

26.02.2021 | Friday MIT-102 Distributed Computing (2322)

03.03.2021 | Wednesday MIT-103 Advanced Computer Organization and Architecture —(2323)

08.03.2021 | Monday MIT-104 | Network Operating Systems(2324)

13.03.2021 | Saturday MIT-105 Computational Problem Solving Using Python-(2325)
Symbolic Logic and Logic Programming-(2326)( Old
Svll 2016)

Semester-III (Class Code:- 208603) Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM

19.02.2021 | Friday MIT-301 Network Protocols ( 2327)

24.02.2021 | Wednesday MIT-302 Advanced Web Technologies ( 2328 )
Advanced Web Technologies using ASP.NET( 2332 )

(O1d Syl1.2017)
01.03.2021 | Monday MIT-303 Linux Administration( 2329)
06.03.2021 | Saturday MIT-304 System Simulation( 2330 )
09.03.2021 | Tuesday MIT-305 Microprocessor and its Applications(2331 )
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AMRITSAR
January 27, 2021 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



